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Granite Start Early Learning Center
Tuition and Fee Schedule
Tuition Rates for 2024-2025 School Year

O
r

Rates effective June 30, 2024
Registration Fee

The $150.00 non-refundable registration fee must accompany each new family registration. A $100.00 reregistration
fee is due annually.

Tuition Rates

Infants Weekly Monthly
Full Time program only $401.00 $1,651.00

Transitional Ones

Full Time program only $399.00 $1,643.00
Ones

Full Time program only $392.00 $1,614.00
Toddler

Full Time program only $381.00 $1,568.00

Transitional Preschool

Full Time program only $380.00 $1,565.00
Preschool

Full Time program only $374.00 $1,540.00
Pre-K

Full Time program only $336.00 $1,383.00

Kindergarten
Full Time program only $331.00 $1,362.00

Discounts Available

5% Monthly - Valid if payment is made in full by the end of the 1st week of the month.
10% Military - Valid with an Active Military I.D. Card
10% Second Child - 5% Third Child



